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Women's Slalom LW?2 - Results

Athlete

REITER Marianne AUT o
WINKLER Christine AUT
ST. JOHN Bonnie USA BE=
RAJCHL Brigitte AUT
CHYZYK Lynda CAN [I+]
HILL Martha USA ==
LOPEZ Virginie FRA B B
MASON Wendy GBR ==
MORRISON Barbara USA BE=
CRAIG Patricia NZL sl
TSCHUEMPERLIN Christine sul IER
ITO Yumi JPN ]

SCHNEIDER Annemie FRG ==
WERNER Patti USA ==

NPC

Austria

Austria

United States of America
Austria

Canada

United States of America
France

Great Britain

United States of America
New Zealand
Switzerland

Japan

West Germany

United States of America

Women's Slalom LW4 - Results

Athlete NPC
PENN Janet USA BE= United States of America
MOELLER Reinhild FRG ™=, \\est Germany
ZEROBIN Elisabeth AUT o Austria
OSTERWALDER Elisabeth Sul Il Switzerland
MINEMURA Junko JPN ® Japan
BERTHET Beatrice SuUl  BEB Switzerland
CHAPIN Lana Jo USA B= United States of America
SPREEMAN Lana CAN [+ Canada

Women's Slalom LW5/7 - Results

Athlete
STIEFBOLD Sabine FRG
MADLENER Brigitte AUT
BARISCH Sabine FRG

NPC

West Germany
Austria
West Germany

Date Time

1:29.43
1:32.12
1:32.48
1:34.99
1:41.68
1:43.62
1:54.08
1:56.31
2:02.50
2:04.08
2:05.57

DQ

DQ

DQ

Date Time

1:30.00
1:43.55
1:43.99
1:53.97
2:13.11
DNF
DQ
DQ

Date Time

1:33.78
1:36.05
1:41.52
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Women's Slalom LW6/8 - Results

Athlete
AHREN Gunilla SWE
POOHACHOF Kathy USA
DADOK Eszbieta POL
TUNGE Siv K. NOR
PRIHODOVA Eva TCH
DULLNIG Gerlinde AUT
GUICHARD Josiane FRA

[Tl If

NPC

Sweden

United States of America
Poland

Norway

Czechoslovakia

Austria

France

Date

Time

1:16.04
1:17.04
1:22.81
1:25.93
1:29.54
1:41.53

DNF



